Stowe Road Incoming Monthly Summaries

Date vs. Months | Running
MPH vol 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 |160(65|70|75 Total Total
2025 January 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 0
2025 February 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 0
2025 March 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 O 0 O 0 0
2025 April 497 670 888 1731 4446 3792 1509 381 59 15 2 1 0 0 13991 13991
2025 May 2036 815 1157 2210 6577 5333 1989 491 95 15 9 3 0 1 20731 34722
2025 June 1395 920 1341 2528 7969 7158 2722 720 151 45 16 1 2 2 24970 59692
2025 July 2721 987 1370 2498 8159 6885 2617 640 129 37 6 3 1 2 26055 85747
2025 August 1132 1017 1303 2538 7885 6521 2333 567 133 26 5 0 1 0 23461 109208
2025 September 2047 942 1199 2450 8103 6804 2582 649 100 39 11 1 1 2 24930 134138
2025 October 1289 269 198 418 1361 1139 447 87 13 1 1 1 0 0 5224 139362
2025 November 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 139362
2025 December 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 139362
2025(TOTAL 11117 | 5620 | 7456 |14373|44500|37632|14199| 3535 680 (178(50|10(5(7 (139362139362
DE;steo\f’;Ik Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun M_I?:tt:lly RE:—Z:;TQ
2025 January 0
2025 February 0
2025 March 0
2025 Apiril 2400 2545 2711 1918 1703 1494 1220 13991 13991
2025 May 2018 3484 2436 3493 3507 3554 2239 20731 34722
2025 June 3988 3549 3580 3684 3810 2984 3375 24970 59692
2025 July 2970 4590 4142 4177 3389 3498 3289 26055 85747
2025 August 2801 3142 3298 3496 4157 3486 3081 23461 109208
2025 September 4183 4495 4346 3664 3788 2572 1882 24930 134138
2025 October 0 0 886 920 1984 815 619 5224 139362
2025 November 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139362
2025 December 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139362
2025 | TOTAL (18360|21805(21399|21352|22338|18403|15705|139362 (139362




